
Type and Number: ITN 96867
Opening Date: 04/04/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: N/A JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: No
Pre-Meeting Date: 03/13/19 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 01:30PM Mandatory

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 

Telamon John Milito 973‐558‐2368 john.milito@telamon.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Telamon Ian Oelschlegel 215‐559‐1213 ian.oelschlegel@telamon.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Telamon Katie Hadley 317‐818‐6720 katie.hadley@telamon.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Telamon Garry Moreau 763‐458‐1941 Garry.Moreau@telamon.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Telamon Michelle Pelaso PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Cook Electrical Larry Blount 904‐696‐1017 Larry.Blount@cookelectrical.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Miller Electric Jason Leonard 904‐305‐5171 jleonard@mecojax.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Miller Electric Kyle English 904‐210‐0377 kenglish@mecojax.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Precision Contracting Services Mark Mixon 561‐531‐4800 mmixon@pcsfiber.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

WW Gay Fire/Integrated Systems Inc. Davelin Young 904‐233‐1535 DYoung@wwgfp.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Network Cabling Services Inc. Lee Myers 904‐219‐4355 lmyers@ncscabling.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Fishel Richard Simonton 352‐429‐4234 rwsimonton@teamfishel.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

Teleconference: TELECONFERENCE DIAL IN: 1.888.714.6484 
TELECONFERENCE PARTICIPATION CODE: 992663

Pre-Response Attendees
TITLE: Cologix Fiber Cable and Rack Elevation Buildout 2019

Category Manager: Nathan Woyak
Buyer: Brooke Garland

Location: 4800 Spring Park Road, Jacksonville, FL 32207 Coordinator: Greg Rager



Type and Number: ITN 96867
Opening Date: 04/04/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: N/A JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: No
Pre-Meeting Date: 03/13/19 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 01:30PM Mandatory

Pre-Response Attendees
TITLE: Cologix Fiber Cable and Rack Elevation Buildout 2019

Category Manager: Nathan Woyak
Buyer: Brooke Garland

JEA Brooke Garland 904‐665‐5819 garljb@jea.com PRIME/SUB/JSEB

JEA Clint Williams PRIME/SUB/JSEB

JEA Paul Robinson PRIME/SUB/JSEB

JEA Carl Ferbrache PRIME/SUB/JSEB


